May 09 2024 (07:59) India Rail Info

Etawah - Kanpur Central MEMU Special/04160 - MEMU - NCR
ETW/Etawah Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central
2h 55m - 139 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ETW |[Etawah Junction 17:20 0 |1 0 67 |151 [NCR
2 EKL Ekdil 17:29 17:30 Tm (0 |1 10 66 |[148 |[NCR
3 BNT |Bharthana 17:39 17:40 Tm (0 |1 20 70 {149 |[NCR
4 SHW [Samhon 17:49 17:50 Tm |0 |1 30 37 |144 |[NCR
5 |GHSR |Ghasara Halt 17:56 17:57 im [0 |1 34 |54 |[146 |NCR
6 |ULD |Achalda 18:03 18:04 m [0 |1 39 [63 [146 |NCR
7 PATA |Pata 18:12 18:13 Tm |0 |1 48 |39 NCR
8 |PHD |Phaphund 18:26 18:27 m |0 |1 56 |66 (145 [NCR
9 KNS |Kanchausi 18:35 18:36 Tm (0 |1 65 53 143 [NCR
10 |PJY Parjani 18:42 18:43 Tm |0 |1 70 58 139 |[NCR
11 (K Jhinjhak 18:49 18:50 Tm |0 (1 76 68 |140 |[NCR
12 |AAP  |Ambiapur 18:59 19:00 Tm |0 |1 86 |66 (140 |[NCR
13 |RURA |Rura 19:08 19:09 Tm |0 |1 95 |76 [137 |[NCR
14 |PTRA |Patra 19:13 19:14 Tm (0 |1 100 |39 |134 [NCR
15 |RMW [Roshan Mau 19:18 19:19 Tm (0 |1 103 |48 |135 [NCR
16 |MTO [Maitha 19:24 19:25 Tm |0 |1 107 |67 |[134 |INCR
17 |BPU [Bhaupur 19:34 19:35 Tm |0 (1 117 |68 [133 |NCR
18 [PNKD |Panki Dham 19:45 19:46 Tm |0 |1 128 |50 (127 |[NCR
19 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 19:55 19:56 im |1 |1 [136 [12 [126 [NCR
20 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 20:15 0 139 |- 127 |NCR

May 09 2024 (07:59) https://indiarailinfo.com




